



POLICY SCHEDULE FOR PRAVASI BHARTIYA BIMA YOJANA POLICY(2017)

Insured Name	: SAYED RAFIQUE SIKANDAR .		
Insured's Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	: ME07699672	Office Code	: SION MICRO OFFICE (131005)
Address	: ZOPADPATTI ND 69 SHREE HAJIMALANG NAGAR BEHIND TEL EXCHANGE CHEMBUR NAKA MUMBAI Mumbai ,MAHARASHTRA, 400006	Address	: shop No. 25, Ground Floor, Sion Cosmopolitan Co. Society, Plot No. 227/273, Sion, (W) Mumbai .400022
Phone No	: 7666606906	Phone No	: 24041212
E-mail/Fax	: /	E-mail/Fax	: atul.khedekar@newindia.co.in /
PAN No	:	S.Tax Regn. No	: AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	: NA / NA	GSTIN	: 27AAACN4165C3ZP
		SAC	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Number	13100548172100082132	Dev.Off level./Broker/Corp. Agent	DIRECT - (DI00001218)
Period of Insurance	From: 10/01/2018 06:02:39 PM To: 09/01/2020 11:59:59 PM	Agent/Bancassurance	Mr. ADARSH JAGANNATHA SHETTY (NIAAG00085026) ADARSH JAGANNATHA SHETTY (SI00146067)
Date of Proposal	10-Jan-18	Phone No	9819684670 / 24041212, 9869436426/ /
Prev. Policy no.	0	E-mail/Fax	

Premium(₹)	GST(₹)	Total (₹)	Total (₹ in words)	Receipt No. & Date
275	50	325	RUPEES THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY	13100581170000089515 - 10/01/18

Date of Birth	14/04/1981	Passport No.	J7015953
Gender	Male	Date of issue of Passport	28/03/2011
Nominees Name	SAYED SIKANDAR	Country to be visited	SAUDI ARABIA
Nominees Relation	FATHER	Period of Employment	2Y
Profession	PAINTER	Name of the Sponsor / Employer	ZAMIL HEAVY METAL INDUSTRIES COMPANY

Policy Coverage - Benefits

	Sum Insured
i. Personal Accident Covering Death & Permanent Total Disability	: ₹10,00,000
ii. Transportation and Airfare for Attendant	: Actual Economy Class Return Airfare for one attendant and Actual Transportation cost of Mortal Remains
iii. Hospitalization Expenses covering Injuries/Diseases	: ₹1,00,000 (upto ₹50,000 per hospitalization)
iv. Maternity Expenses	: ₹35,000 (₹50,000 for caesarean section)
v. Hospitalization Expenses of Insureds Family in India	: ₹50,000
vi. Employment Contingencies	: Actual Economy Class Airfare (Nearest international Airport)
vii. Repatriation Expenses on Medical Grounds	: Actual Economy Class Airfare (Nearest international Airport)
viii. Legal Costs	: ₹45,000

Special Condition:

Premium and GST Details

	Rate of Tax	Amount in INR
Premium		₹ 275.00
SGST	9	25
CGST	9	25
IGST	0	0

This Policy is applicable to the Emigrant /ECNR endorsement on his/her passport.

The Policy has been issued based on the information provided by you and the policy will not be valid if any information provided is incorrect. The Insurance Cover is subject to the terms conditions and exclusion of Pravasi Bharatiya Bima Yojana 2017. Policy will be treated VOID in case of any alteration.

In witness whereof the undersigned being duly authorised by the Insurers and on behalf of the Insurers has (have) hereunder set his (their) hand(s) on this 10th day of January, 2018.

For and on behalf of
The New India Assurance Company Limited

(MR. K VENKATESH)
[DIV. MANAGER]

Duly Constituted Attorney(s)



Mudrank _____ Dt. _____ consolidated Stamp Fees Paid by Pay Order Number _____ vide receipt
number _____ dt. _____ Stamp Duty under the Policy is ₹

IRDA Registration Number: 190

Tax Invoice No : 1310054800082132